LASERWORLD EL-400RGB MK2
Show laser class 3 with 400 mW power in red, green, blue
Art. No.: 51743208
GTIN: 7640144992286
Logistic
EAN / GTIN: 7640144992286
Weight: 2,42 kg
Length: 0.31 m
Width: 0.27 m
Heigth: 0.19 m
Features:
- Control via stand-alone; sound to light via microphone; DMX
- With mounting bracket
- For application areas such as: Party room; clubs/dancing school
- Application possibility: Suspended
- For further information about this product, please refer to the Data Sheet under "Downloads"
Technical specifications:
Power supply: 100-240 V AC, 50/60 Hz
Power consumption: 30 W
IP classification: IP20
Power connection: Mains input via IEC connector (M) mounting
version power supply cord with safety plug
(provided)
Laser class: 3B
Laser color: R/G/B
Laser module: Red (R) 110 mW 650nm
 Green (G) 50 mW 532nm
 Blue (B) 160 mW 445nm
Control: Stand-alone; sound to light via microphone; DMX
Eurolite®, Futurelight®, PSSO®, Roadinger®, Alutruss®, Europalms® and Dimavery® are trademarks of Steinigke Showtechnic GmbH, Andreas-Bauer-Straße 5, DE-97297 Waldbüttelbrunn
All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice. Errors and omissions excepted.Illustration only. Actual item may differ from photo.
Housing color: Black
Attachment system: Mounting bracket
Dimensions: Length: 25.5 cm
 Width: 24.5 cm
 Height: 10.0 cm
Weight: 1.90 kg
Scope of delivery:
1 x laser
1 x user manual
1 x power cord
1 x key
1 x Interlock
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Eurolite®, Futurelight®, PSSO®, Roadinger®, Alutruss®, Europalms® and Dimavery® are trademarks of Steinigke Showtechnic GmbH, Andreas-Bauer-Straße 5, DE-97297 Waldbüttelbrunn
All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice. Errors and omissions excepted.Illustration only. Actual item may differ from photo.